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SALE:2:1: LOTS 9,10,11 & N 2 FT LOT 12 BLK 3 ASHUR

HX Base Yr

396 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 931 89.0240 99.71 92,830 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 852

BAS 852 100 852 55,219

FSP 84 40 34 2,204

FSP 112 40 45 2,917

1,048 931 60,340

BAS= W39 S12 FSP= S12 E7 N12W7$ E7 S12 E16 FSP= S7 E16 N7W16$
E16 N24$.

BAS

39

12

7

12

16 16

24

FSP12

7

12

7

FSP7

16

7

16

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 *CG 80.00 105.00 8,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 18,900


